
Bus 3

AM Location PM

7:15 10 Cary St 3:22

7:17 Goodrich Oil 3:26

7:21 166 Pine St 3:27

7:25 14 Endicott Rd 3:32

n/a 82 Cutts Rd 3:35

n/a Blood Rd/John Stark Hwy 3:37

7:27 Ayers Rd/John Stark Hwy 3:38

7:29 79 Barton Whitney Rd 3:40

7:30 101 Barton Whitney Rd 3:41

7:35 Blueberry Ridge Rd/Old Kelleyville Rd 3:46

7:36 36 Blueberry Ridge Rd 3:47

7:38 51 Fletcher Rd 3:48

7:38 79 Fletcher Rd 3:49

7:39 20 Fletcher Rd n/a

n/a 9 Town Line Rd 3:54

7:41 365 Oak St 4:00

7:42 330 Oak St 4:01

7:45 41 Middle St n/a

7:45 37 Middle St n/a

7:49 Richards School

Newport School District

Transportation

Caleb Godwin - Transportation Coordinator (603) 454-8448

Route shall not be changed without approval of transportation coordinator. Times are approximate.  Please 

have students at Bus Stops 5 to 10 minutes early.  Times may vary slightly due to road/weather conditions.   

Times will be adjusted as necessary.  

Richards School



Bus 3

AM Location PM

6:15 507 John Stark Hwy 2:33

6:16 9 Chandlers Mills 2:34

6:20 217 Cutts Rd 2:37

6:21 241 Cutts Rd n/a

6:22 134 Cutts Rd 2:39

n/a 82 Cutts Rd 2:40

6:28 343 Chandlers Mills 2:45

6:31 394 Chandlers Mills 2:48

6:36 Blood Rd/John Stark Hwy 2:53

6:37 629 John Stark Hwy 2:54

n/a 959 John Stark Hwy 2:56

n/a 862 John Stark Hwy 2:58

6:38 806 John Stark Hwy 2:59

6:40 79 Barton Whitney Rd 3:01

6:46 42 Blueberry Ridge Rd 3:06

6:47 36 Blueberry Ridge Rd 3:07

n/a 31 Blueberry Ridge Rd 3:07

6:48 Dove Rd/Blueberry Ridge Rd 3:08

6:49 79 Fletcher Rd 3:09

6:52 401 Oak St 3:10

6:53 330 Oak St 3:11

6:56 129 Oak St 3:13

6:56 Kyle Drive/Oak St n/a

6:59 10 Cary St 2:24

7:01 High School

Newport School District

Transportation

Caleb Godwin - Transportation Coordinator (603) 454-8448

Route shall not be changed without approval of transportation coordinator. Times are approximate.  Please 

have students at Bus Stops 5 to 10 minutes early.  Times may vary slightly due to road/weather conditions.   

Times will be adjusted as necessary.  

Middle/High School


